Coaches:

¢ Allison Yule, Head Coach

e Morgan Dailey
Players (17)

NUMBER NAME
Caitlin Whitney
Leah Capozzi
Clara O'Connor
Abigayle Geroux
Adrianna Geroux
Addison Britt
Malia Upcraft
Lillee Thompson
Marializ Cruz
Abigail Denmark
Maryann Cherchio
Alexandria Payne
Abigail Ohnmacht
Caitlyn Colasurdo
Deena McDougall
Madison Casaletta
Kendra Firenze

B Oswego
Girls Modified 7/8/9 Softball
2021 - 2022

GRADE

11
11
10

11
10
11
11
11
10
10
11

10
11
11
11

Athletics Director: Cynthia Lauzon
Assistant: Angela Miller

2 Buccaneer Blvd
Oswego, NY, 13126
(315) 341-2019
WWW.0SWego.0org

POSITION
OF/U
OF/2B
C/3B
OF

OF
OF/U
C/3B
P/1B
SS

OF
OF/1B
OF
P/OF
OF/1B
SS/OF
1B
2B/U
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